Grolflottbeker Tennis-, Hockey- und Golf-Club e.V. | Verbandsliga Nord 2017 - Damen

Siegerliste Einzel - Zahlspiel; 18 Locher | 06.08.2017

Brutto-Gesamtwertung

Team Rang
2

17
19
24

14
15

10
12
20
23
11
13
16
18
21
22

Name

Heise, Sabine
During von, Ina
Fohre, Melanie
Kroger, Antje
Salomon, Silke
Mohrmann, Manuela
Vorbeck, Kirsten
Mellin, Barbara
Dittmeyer, Melanie
Beckmann, Marlen
Biege, Ulrike

Long, Ragna-Juliane
Grittner, Sabine
Landsiedel, Simone
Beaucamp, Nicola

Biihler-Beaucamp, Brigitte

Winter, Marie
Starke, Julia
Hille, Andrea
Schierle, Simone
Riez, Birgit

Hand, Meline
Brandmann, Laila
Kunze, Carola

Club

Buxtehude, GC
Buxtehude, GC
Buxtehude, GC
Buxtehude, GC
Buxtehude, GC
Buxtehude, GC
Grofflottbeker TH&GC
GroRflottbeker TH&GC
Grolflottbeker TH&GC
GroRflottbeker TH&GC
Grolflottbeker TH&GC
GroRflottbeker TH&GC

Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hockenberg, G&CC Am
Hoisdorf, GC
Hoisdorf, GC

Hoisdorf, GC

Hoisdorf, GC

Hoisdorf, GC

Hoisdorf, GC

Stvg.

8,7
7,1
10,3
11,7
21,4
20,5
12,8
12,9
12,8
12,7
22,4
12,8
10,8
16,9
11,6
11,3
14,6
11,3
16,4
13,9
9,4
20,3
15,6
17,3

Total

79
85
86
96
98
114
81
85
86
88
94
94
84
89
89
89
100
103
89
91
95
97
101
101

CR
12,0
18,0
19,0
29,0
31,0
47,0
14,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
27,0
27,0
17,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
33,0
36,0
22,0
24,0
28,0
30,0
34,0
34,0

Team CR
109,0

99,0

116,0

138,0



